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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Buckley4080
Spectrum

9.050 9.125 9.3009.350 36.825
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Lydiah Donahue-Wilfred4082
Spectrum

8.900 9.175 8.8508.900 35.825
2 3 5T 4T 2 

2 

Avery Rivers4089
Spectrum

8.400 9.275 8.9509.025 35.650
8 1 3 3 3 

3 

Chloe Lavigne4088
Spectrum

8.600 8.825 8.5509.325 35.300
4 6 2 8 4 

4 

Evelyn Linehan4087
Spectrum

8.450 9.200 8.3508.700 34.700
7 2 8 10 5 

5 

Julianna O' Reilly4032
Gymport

8.150 8.600 8.8509.000 34.600
10T 8 4 5T 6 

6 

Isabella Schena4099
Tumble Time

8.500 8.850 8.7258.050 34.125
5T 5 14 6 7 

7 

Alexa Garthee4034
Gymport

8.300 8.675 8.4508.600 34.025
9 7 9T 9 8 

8 

Samantha Lau4047
Anchor

8.500 8.150 8.6008.600 33.850
6T 12 10T 7 9 

9 

Robin Griffin4005
Ellis

8.150 8.250 8.1508.900 33.450
11T 11 6T 11 10 

10 

Sadey Hedlund4086
Spectrum

8.650 8.450 7.5008.550 33.150
3 9 11 14 11 

11 

Ana Capozzi4006
Ellis

8.150 8.425 7.9008.400 32.875
12T 10 12 12 12 

12 

Audrey Moore4008
Ellis

8.100 7.800 7.7008.250 31.850
14T 13 13 13 13 

13 

Avery Herrick4066
McKeon

8.150 5.650 9.2008.825 31.825
13T 15 7 2 14 

14 

Abigail Kostas4007
Ellis

8.100 6.900 7.3007.850 30.150
15T 14 15 15 15 

15 
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